ICP DAS CO., LTD           Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition System
M
anaged Ethernet Sw
itches    R
S-405F/R
SM
-405F Series
Real-time Redundant Ring Ethernet Switches with Fiber Port

KWM020-1824F 24V/0.75A, 18 W Power Supply
24V/1.04A, 25 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
IntroductionOrdering Information
- -
Ordering Code
Definition
Operating Temperature
Models
Fiber Port Connector
T: Multi Mode ST Connector
C: Multi Mode SC Connector
CS: Single Mode SC Connector
RS-405FT, RSM-405FT
RS-405FC, RSM-405FC
RS-405FCS, RSM-405FCS
RS-405AFT, RSM-405AFT
RS-405AFC, RSM-405AFC
RS-405AFCS, RSM-405AFCS
RS-405AFT-T, RSM-405AFT-T
RS-405AFC-T, RSM-405AFC-T
RS-405AFCS-T, RSM-405AFCS-T
RS-405AFCS-40T, RSM-405AFCS-40T
T: Operating Temp: -40 °C ~ +75 °C
Standard Models: 0 °C ~ +70 °C
-405 FRS
M: Metal